TECHNICAL DATA
The new MSS ‘Platinum series’ battery powered hydraulic crimper has been designed to
quickly and easily crimp electrical connectors up to and including 400mm² Cu. It has an
industry exclusive automatic two speed pump design, delivering rapid advance, combined with
unmatched high force crimping speed, up to 300% faster than other brands* worldwide.
The sturdy steel trigger guard helps to protect the trigger from unintentional operation and field
knocks. Each tool is supplied with a 220V charger, 2 x re-chargeable batteries and a heavy-
duty road case. The crimping dies are supplied separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. MSS-C130-42-18V
FEATURES
Note: * -  Carbide Tip (CT) available on request. 4-5 days
turnaround time.
DATASHEET
13 TONNE HYDRAULIC CRIMPER - BATTERY POWERED
• Industry exclusive mechanical ‘Visual Pop-Up Indicator’, driven directly from the relief valve
assuring a correct crimp each and every time * Patent pending
• Audible ‘Click’ indicator – assuring correct crimp pressure
• Industry exclusive MSS design head and piston, completely removing all retract pinch points,
for ultimate safety *Patent pending
• Pressure biased release valve for easy piston retraction
• Partial piston retract speeds the crimp cycle time saving battery life
APPLICATION RANGE
Up to 400mm2 Cu
Up to 300mm2 Al
CRIMPING FORCE
130 kN (14.6 sh ton)
OPERATING PRESSURE (MAX)
700 bar (10,000 psi)
Safety Relief Valve fitted
DIMENSIONS
Length: 425mm
Width: 73mm
Height: 290mm
Weight: 7.2kg (15.8 lbs)
Motor: 18v DC
Battery Voltage: 18v Li-ion
Battery Charger Supply: 220-240v 50Hz
Recommended Oil: Shell Tellus TX32 or equivalent
KIT INCLUDES
18V Crimping tool
2 x Rechargeable battery packs -18V 5Ah
1 x 220V battery charger Shoulder strap
Heavy-duty road case